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Name Title College/Department Email Address 

Dr. Patricia Freeman Associate Professor College of Business/Economics patricia.a.freeman@jsums.edu 

Dr. Milliard Bingham Interim Associate Dean College of Education and Human 
Development 

milliard.j.bingham@jsums.edu 

Dr. Chandar Lewis Interim Director of 
Teacher Education 

College of Education and Human 
Development /Center for Teacher Quality 

chandar.t.lewis@jsums.edu 

Dr. Gloria Smith Director of Student 
Support Services 

College of Education and Human 
Development / 
Interdisciplinary Studies 

gloria.j.smith@jsums.edu 

Dr. Dennis Williams Coordinator of Master of 
Arts in Teaching Program 

College of Education and Human 
Development /Center for Teacher Quality 

dennis.d.williams@jsums.edu 

Dr. Deidra Wheaton Coordinator of Social 
Science Education 

College of Education and Human 
Development /Social Science 

deidre.l.wheaton@jsums.edu 

Dr. Jennifer Young NCATE/Assessment 
Coordinator 

College of Education and Human 
Development 

jennifer.k.young@jsums.edu 

Dr. Shanna Smith Assistant professor College of Liberal Arts/English shanna.l.smith@jsums.edu 

Dr. Lisa Beckley-Roberts Interim Chair College of Liberal Arts/Music lisa.m.beckly-roberts@jsums.edu 

Ms. Lisa Johnson Student Development 
Coordinator/Publicist 

College of Science, Engineering and 
Technoloty 

lisa.r.johnson@jsums.edu 

Dr. Yalanda Barner Director of 
Marketing/Field 
Placement 

School of Public Health yalanda.m.barner@jsums.edu 

Dr. Bill Cissell Executive Assistant to the 
Dean & Director of 
Assessment and 
Accreditation School of 
Public Health 

School of Public Health  william.b.cissell@jsums.edu 
 

Ms. Ayanna Evans Program and 
Communications 
Coordinator 

Facilities and Construction Management ayanna.n.evans@jsums.edu 

Mr. Rod Denne Staff Development and 
Training Administrator 

Human Resources rod.denne@jsums.edu 

Ms. Emily Bishop Director of Academic IT Information Technology emily.a.bishop@jsums.edu 
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Ms. Artis Smith Senior IT Project Manager Information Technology artis.smith @jsums.edu 

Dr. Mable Williams Instructional Designer JSUOnline Mable.e.williams@jsums.edu 

Ms. Bernice Shelwood Executive Administrative 
Assistant/Librarian 

Library bernice.shelwood@jsums.edu 

Ms. Angela Stewart Archivist Margaret Walker Center angela.d.stewart@jsums.edu 

Dr. Almesha Campbell Director Research and Economic Development almesha.l.campbell@jsums.edu 

Dr. Kathi Griffin Director Richard Wright Center kathi.r.griffin@jsums.edu 

Dr. Mitchell Shears Associate Vice President 
of Student Success & 
Executive Director of Title 
III 

Student Success michell.m.shears@jsums.edu 

Dr. Meshonya Wren-Coleman Director of Educational 
Opportunities 

Academic Affairs meshonya.m.wren-coleman@jsums.edu 

Dr. LaTonya Robinson-Kanonu Assessment and Program 
Evaluator 

Academic Affairs latonya.d.robinson-kanonu@jsums.edu 

Dr. Loria Brown-Gordon Associate Dean Undergraduate Studies/Honors College                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   loria.c.brown@jsums.edu 

Ms. Rachel James-Terry Creative Writer/Editor University Communication rachel.d.james-terry@jsums.edu 
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